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Chapter President –
John Vest, PGA
Castlewood Country Club
jvest@castlewoodcc.org
925-846-2871

Honorary President –
Mark Naylor, PGA
Round Hill Country Club
mnaylor@pga.com
925-934-8211

Vice President –
Brian Brake, PGA
Blackhawk Country Club
bbrake@blackhawkcc.org
925-736-6550

Secretary –
Adrian Cardoza, PGA
TPC Stonebrae
Acardoza03@pga.com
510-728-7878

Director –
Ashley Marsay, PGA (Tournament)


Director –
Tom Rezendes, PGA
NorCal Golf Academy
tom@norcalgolfacademy.com
925-937-6242

Director –
Kevin Chen, PGA (Communications)
Contra Costa Country Club
kevinchen@pga.com
925-798-7135

Committee Member –
Val Verhunce, PGA
Sonoma State University
Zholen1@pacbell.net
707-664-2880

Committee Member –
Pat Steffes, PGA
Lake Merced Golf Club
patsteffespga@gmail.com
650-755-2239

San Francisco Golf Club
Ashely.marsay@sfgolfclub.com
415-469-4122
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